UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#: 0516144055

Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$38.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/10/2005 01:08 PM Pg: 1 of 8

Contracts
Contracts

Contracts

0516144055 Page: 2 of 8 972-280-1487 >> 77366(ソびソン Ma), 20 2005 03:10PM P2

FROM : CBI

MULTI-BOARD RESIDENTIAL REAL ESTATE CONTRACT 3.9



R	MULT	BOARD RES	Dential =		Wheetles".		
1 1	THE PARTIES	Buyer and Seller	Te president		C-1.6		
2	hyer(a) Edich	Shillin	Jall	ma Durall	(Please Print)		
3 3	huyar(a) <u>Edich</u>	lease Print)			\ (Limbs Lim)		on. Seller
4 2	THE PEAL PET	eese Print) ATE: Real Estate a	dell be derined to a	the Roel Battle 1	rich the approx	imate int size o	acreage
6	greet to convey to	lease Print) 'ATE: Real Estate al Buyer or to Buyer's commonly	Inown as: 1901	S. Cranden	ON. Chicago		Zio
7 0	<u> </u>		Adi	ireas	-		
9	Cook	Unit # (if applical	10	Permanent Inc	less Namber(s)	of Real Batele	element:
10 3	county	Delling Space	Jackstett: (date:	type) _decled	apace;m		
11 (Condo Coop 10 with	79600#	A Washington	(inners number) to factures and pure	ned property a	ented herein are	owned by
19 3	TOVERNAM	PROPALIE	penting condition	on the Date of Ad	coptance, unler	a otherwise stat	nd hereith
14	Jeller and to Seller's		Carrier all hamilton	سببدا المحاولات	THE STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	penej Antine solone	Athers see-
15 8	seller agrees to the following Herrs of pi	monel party by B	It of Sale at Closin	g: [Check or emitted	(h)(Cirita(a)	Canada Air Condi	lenits . Air Filter
17	y Redinarior	All Taday 17700	California & Marchanto &	Innier (he 1-qu	5	Control Mension	
15 3	Cyun Raugu Bure	Spelle-in at Allache	Theiring C	locatily Byston(s) (com	in j	, Suns Pung(4) (Water Softens (4)	weed)
39	<u>Dialmeter</u> Guteen Dissent	Cutting Posts		Control Vac & Equipment	g 3	Control Bad Anadal Ga Grii	
7	Tresh Compassor	Whater Air Crea	kiana (d)	Hootenic Garage 1300'		Light Pinters, on	they exist t
7	Z Deyer	Will blacks Added	Pm Uniz	AZ of CLOS	Calturist and Box	-	
223	Other Hense melud	ed: galler to	Yan U	50 J. Cus		. 1.44.	
27	Manna NOT include	ed:	avaigns and part	onel property inch	ided in this Co	Alect were as n	Character
28	Seller warrants to a condition at possess	on, except:		-0-10	was the functi	on for which it	is intended,
29 20	One has a branch	shall be deemed to	be in operating o	on applied Others of it have	Allia Con success		V- 14141
31	resercios of ego, at	shell be desende to ad does not constitute ICE: Purchase Price	APR 575,000	W 25-19	فينأنه فيناه	II he seid at 1000	J. B. S. Yalleme
32	sames money of	CE: PERMIT	by	(check), (cach) by Way 30	(nose o	2005 . 1	he estrest
33	CELLICIE EXPERS DY	and an a total of S	(†)	_ 17/11/47		The same of the	the coultrel
35	money and the orig	nased to a total of \$ itself of this Contract	Short De Dang Dy	at adjusted by pri	ا الداد بحدود	p paid at Cloub	ed the state
36	benefit of the Parti		hier's mortalist.	fender's or title (CONTRACT AND	T Canada	W Hile Man
37	tremeder of Tance.	Of the commend has a lice	need title insummer	company).		مالاند مستحدا	nel written
3 8 39	S. MORTGAGE	CONTINGENCY	This Contract is		ally within Bu	As (Singl) a	r or perpue
40	mortgage commitm	sect (except for man		(type) los	ors 575	000	OF IKIGE
41	MAY 304	20 06 for a Con	an private mortga	e insurance (PMR) riterd over not let	, it tequiled. An	C MINISTER AND CA	il pay loan
42 43		 	A 1865 - MINISTER A. V.		والتحاكم فسيمين		The second second
44	Whiteman	And Management McGISS I	not to encound			n in Thurse alia	
45	and/or discount pol	THE DOL TO WHOSE T	tice name and ou	WOLFLA Brocoming	the state of the s	أتنا جماعهمالسمي	hin five (5)
46 47							
48							
49	لتنقيق ويدانهما للساسات				الكافة المتحصوص أحد		THE TAXABLE !
50	فغوا منافيه مساند ا				المحكمة فينا	والمحافظاتهم مضماحوا	
51 52	district or an and	ise to Benrovez. If we contingency and it ract shall not be or martings commitment senditional fi	his Contract skall	remain in Mil Mil	rejat at yaya Marini	" existing Tel	detate. A
53	parets, this con-	Lines among man on an	me you whether dale	amilion stering a	California Law	terie entite 41	A attoorer.
54 55	norther in the	ract statt nor to to partyage committee ment conditional fl down after Turrer's	or the purpose of	this paragraph.	n pester ar ala Mangitanisti Gf	Lotifies Buyer	that Seller
56	Aidip Wild (20)	ment conditional f days after Buyer's		_	ller Initial	Service Carry	er Initial
	Bu Bu	ver Initial	Buyer mina		0649	/ //	
	Address 120		Ove. Chies	101			

FROM : CBI

	LA	ne next been altered and is ide		20
May 7th		DATE OF ACC		
"TANTA CONS	8h			
Bayer Signature				
Those Contribe		Saffer Shapethy	dy Bile	
auca skel	TON	Print Beller(t) Name	0	
Print Buyer(s) Name(s)	ب خارجها و معاده برسید	721	115 Crandon	الأدكا بسببياري والمدارية
Address	6	Address		
Clty	Oras No	City	State	23p
	<u> </u>	Phone Manhar(r)	Total Total	
Plume Number(s)	POR	INFORMATION ONLY		7
;		Links Office	У	f.s.
Salling Collect	19		Mas#	True!
Selling Agent	MES! But	1 Judg Agent		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Sty /8T 22	Address	City	Zip
Address		Physica No.	Pie No	
Phone No.	Page No.		Benefit	
Buyer's Attorney	Rend	Berial Monthly		
) · /		Address		
Address		Phone No.	Pag Mo	
Phone No.	Plate Mo.		Phone	<u> </u>
Montage Company	Pag No.	Loss Officer		
Montage Company	Tarana Acces	piction. All rights received.	Unauthorization of	ir elteration of
	Figure Lawyers Annual A	y portion thereof is prohibited	i. Paul Stateta T. 1997/19 Associa	dan).
G2003, Illinois Res	A 4	MR (AME) With CY Interesting or		
	available at www.rank		CEL m	
Official form			150, BOOM COMINY	
Official form Official form Official form	Approvate by Manyors Association, Bu	sividese Board of RRALTON	County Ber Amociation	1 ale County
Official form	Approved by Association, Be LTORSO, De Page Co	sividese Board of REALTON Menty Bar Association, Kan of REALTONSO, North Sho	No o Limited Series Special	Take County OF REALTON
Official form Official form Official form Association of REA	Approved by Association, Be LTORSO, De Page Co	sividese Board of REALTON Menty Bar Association, Kan of REALTONSO, North Sho	No o Limited Series Special	Take County OF REALTON
Official form Official form Official form Official form Official form Association Association, McHan Northwest Association PRACTYPES Association	Appreciation, Beauty County Association of County Association of the Fox Valley	sividese Board of REALTON Menty Bar Association, Kan of REALTONSO, North Sho	No o Limited Series Special	Take County OF REALTON
Official form Official form Official form Official form Official form Association of REA Association, McHon Northwest Associati REALTOR® Associati Towns Board of RE	Appreciation, Beauty County Association of County Association of the Fox Valley	sividese Board of RRALTON	No o Limited Series Special	Take County OF REALTON
Official form Offici	Approved by the Approved Approved by Approved by Association (or of REALTORS), Nation of the Fox Valley ALTORS)	sividese Board of REALTON Menty Bar Association, Kan of REALTONSO, North Sho	No o Limited Series Special	Take County OF REALTON
Official form Official form Official form Official form Official form Association of REA Association, McHon Northwest Associati REALTOR® Associati Towns Board of RE	Approved by the Approved Approved by Approved by Association (or of REALTORS), Nation of the Fox Valley ALTORS)	sividese Board of REALTON Menty Bar Association, Kan of REALTONSO, North Sho	No o Limited Series Special	Take County OF REALTON
Official form Difficial form Difficial form Association, of REA Association, McFicat Northwest Associati REALTORS Associati Towns Board of RE This offer was pres	Approved by the Approved Approved by Approved by Association (or of REALTORS), Nation of the Fox Valley ALTORS)	sividese Board of REALTON Menty Bar Association, Kan of REALTONSO, North Sho	No o Limited Series Special	Take County OF REALTON
Official form Illinois Real Estate I Association, of REA Association, Melion Northwest Associati REALTOR® Associati Towns Board of RE This offer was press	Approved by the Approved Approved by Approved by Association (or of REALTORS), Nation of the Fox Valley ALTORS)	sividese Board of REALTON Menty Bar Association, Kan of REALTONSO, North Sho	ociation, Onk Park Board of West/South Suburban (dem)	Take County OF REALTON
Official form Illinois Real Estate I Association, of REA Association, Melion Northwest Associati REALTOR® Associati Towns Board of RE This offer was press This offer is rejected	Approved by the Approved Approved by Approved by Association (or of REALTORS), Nation of the Fox Valley ALTORS)	sividese Board of REALTON Menty Bar Association, Kan of REALTONSO, North Sho	ociation, Onk Park Board of West/South Suburban (dem)	Take County OF REALTON
Official form Illinois Real Estate I Association, of REA Association, Melion Northwest Associati REALTOR® Associati Towns Board of RE This offer was press This offer is rejected	Approved by the Approved Approved by Approved by Association (or of REALTORS), Nation of the Fox Valley ALTORS)	sividese Board of REALTON Menty Bar Association, Kan of REALTONSO, North Sho	ociation, Onk Park Board of West/South Suburban (dem)	Take County OF REALTON

BOBBY SISK



CLIENT NAME(S) ERICA SHELTON MORTGAGE TYPE 30 YEAR FIXED MORTGAGE AMOUNT \$600,000.00

BOBBY SISK, Mortgage Specialist
Office (773) 671-7440
Pax (775) 367-5421

employment. An appraisal conforming to conventional guidalines is required. PUDS and Condos require project review and approval. This approval is based upon automated underwriting finding.. Approval is subject to formal validation of income, assets and

0516144055 Page: 5 of 8

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Lot 24 in Block 3 in Kountze Addition to South Shore in the NE 1/4 of Section 25, Township 38 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

PIN 20-25-212-001

7201 S. Crandon, Chicago, IL

Return to:

Berthold Schreiber

7601 Montrose

TO SIL COUNTY CLOTH'S OFFICE Norriage, IL 60706

0516144055 Page: 6 of 8

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Form ntcdsm

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Northern District of Illinois Eastern Division 219 S Dearborn 7th Floor Chicago, IL 60604

Case No.: 05-06116 Chapter: 13 Judge: Jack B. Schmetterer

In Re: Debtor(s) (name(s) used by the debtor(s) in the last 6 years, including married, maiden, trade, and address):

Dorothy J Ciles 7201 S Crandon Chicago, IL 6(64)

Social Security No.: xxx-xx-2339

Employer's Tax I.D. No .:

NOTICE OF DISMISSAL

You are hereby notified that an Order Dismissing the above case was entered on May 18, 2005

Dated: May 20, 2005

Kenneth S. Gardner, Clerk United States Bankruptcy Court

Undge dismissed Chapter 13 to Weath MIDW Me, Dorothy J. Giles, to continue with The Sale of My home of which is Presented an approved buyer + Contract MAY 18, 2005 UNOFFICIAL COPY

(Official Form 1) (9/01)	1 10							
FORM BI United States Bankruptcy Nor THEAR! District of	Court Voluntary Petition	1						
Name of Debtor (if individual, enter Last, First, Middle):	Name of Joint Debtor (Spouse) (Last, First, Middle):							
All Other Names used by the Debtor in the last 6 years (include married, maiden, and trade names):	All Other Names used by the Joint Debtor in the last 6 years (include married, maiden, and trade names):							
Soc. Sec./Tax I.D. No. (if more than one, state all):	Soc. Sec./Tax I.D. No. (if more than one, state all):							
Street Address of Debtor (No. & Street, City, State & Zip Code):	Street Address of Joint Debtor (No. & Street, City, State & Zip (Code)						
2201 S. Crandon CHILAGO ILL. 60649								
County of Residence or of the	County of Residence or of the Principal Place of Business:							
Principal Place of Business: 600/C								
Mailing Address of Debtor (if differe a f om street address):	Mailing Address of Joint Debtor (if different from street address	s):						
	NO DISKETTE							
Location of Principal Assets of Business Debtor (if different from street address above):								
T. C	or (Check the Applicable Boxes)							
Information Regarding the Deb or (Check the Applicable Boxes) Venue (Check any applicable box) Debtor has been domiciled or has had a residence, principal place of business, or principal assets in this District for 180 days immediately preceding the date of this petition or for a longer part of such 180 days than in any other District. There is a bankruptcy case concerning debtor's affiliate, general partner, or partnership pending in this District.								
Type of Debtor (Check all boxes that apply)	Chapter or Section of Bankruptcy Code Under Which							
Individual(s) Railroad	the Peutium is Filed (Check one box)							
Corporation Stockbroker	Chapter 7 Chapter 11 Chapter 13							
Partnership Commodity Broker	Chapter 9 Chapter 12 Sec. 304 - Case ancillary to foreign proceeding							
Nature of Debts (Check one box) Consumer/Non-Business Business	Filing Fee (Check ne box)							
Character 11 Small Puriness (Check all hoxes that apply)	Filing Fee to be paid in installments (Applicable to individual	s only						
Debtor is a small business as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101 Debtor is and elects to be considered a small business under	certifying that the debtor is unable to pay fee e copt in installs Rule 10066 - Official Form No. 3.	ments.						
11 U.S.C. § 1121(e) (Optional)	U.S. Bankruptcy Count							
Statistical/Administrative Information (Estimates only) Debtor estimates that funds will be available for distribution to una	secured creditors RUTTHERN VISITIES OF THIN	ois						
— no see all a second and a	dministrative expt Time: 9:12:25	3						
be no funds available for distribution to unsecured creditors.	UBbtor: Dopotion -							
Estimated Number of Creditors	99 200.999 Case: U5-06116 Fee: U5-06116 Fee: Judge: Jack #: 3122	50 1932						
\$0.60 \$30,001 to \$300,000 \$1 million \$10 million	341 mtg: 03/21/2005 @ 03: 550 million	00P 30A						
Estimated Debts	\$10,000,001 to \$ \$50 million 1:05BK06116-BK001							

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Erica Crohn Minchella

Attorney at Law

Erica Crohn Minchella, Ltd. 5545 N. Clark St. Chicago, IL 60640-1222

e-mail: eminchella@micor-media.com Phone: 773-334-4300 x 32

Fax: 773-334-4385

May 23, 2005

Mr. Bert Schreiber Attorney at Law 7601 W. Montrose Ave. Chicago, IL 60706

VIA FACSIMILE No. 708 453 5620

RE: Dorothy Giles, Amount necessary to satisfy Articles of Agreement for Warranty Deed

Dear Mr. Schreiber:

Pursuant to your request, the amount necessary for a transfer of the property for Dorothy Giles pursuant to the Articles of Agreement for Warranty Deed is \$84,672.10 through May 31, 2005. After May 31, 2005 you must call for new numbers.

Please advise us of the name and fax number for the escrow agent, as we will deposit the deed out of trust with the escrowee with instructions that it may be released upon payment of the amount due. Also, please advise me as to whom the Grantee should be.

These figures are prepared from the best figures made available to us by our client, however, they are subject to final verification upon receipt of funds by our client. Our client reserves the right to idjust these figures and return any funds which are insufficient to pay off the Articles of Agreement and refuse to nave the deed issued.

Payment should be sent to:

Lifestyle Property Management, Inc. c/o Steven P. Cotsirilos 1025 Sheridan Road Wilmette, II. 6009

This is an attempt to collect a debt and any information obtained will be used for that purpose.

Very truly yours,

ERICA CROHN MINCHELLA, LTD.

Erica Crohn Minchella cc: Steven P. Cotsirilos

Phil Cocomise

Granter Mame?